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SALE:1:1: LOT 14 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 2-A

000054438 Roof Replacement 16,000 11/10/2025

31585 MAINT/ALTR 335 11/14/2013

23881 ADDN SFR 350 11/22/2005

HX Base Yr

196 NW HARRIS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 70
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,575 113.9050 127.57 456,063 1980 1980 0 0
AP
45 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3287

BAS 2,119 100 2,119 54,064

FGR 484 55 266 6,787

FOP 16 30 5 128

FOP 56 30 17 434

FUS 1,168 100 1,168 29,800

3,843 3,575 91,213

BAS= W41 N2 W10 S2 W30 S12 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 S17 E23
FOP= E8 N2 W8 S2$ N2E8 S7 E28 N34$ PTR= N30 FUS= N34 W36 S27
FOP= S7 E8 N7 W8$ E8 S7 E28$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3,200

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.92 35,000.00 67,200.00 67,200


